May 22 2024 (16:49) India Rail Info 1

Odisha Sampark Kranti Express/12819 - SKr - ECoR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to CNB/Kanpur Central
21h 5m - 1357 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS |Bhubaneswar 16:15 2 |1 0 47 |33 |ECoR
2 CTC Cuttack Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |1 1 28 90 (28 |ECoR
3 |JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 17:43 17:45 2m |2 |1 100 (37 |32 |ECoR
4 BHC [Bhadrak 18:55 18:57 2m |3 |1 143 |97 |17 |ECoR
5 SORO |Soro 19:15 19:17 2m (1 |1 172 |106 |17 |SER
6 BLS Baleshwar 19:36 19:41 5m (3 |1 206 |62 |17 |SER
7 |JER Jaleswar 20:27 20:29 2m |2 |1 253 |76 |15 |[SER
8 HIJ Hijli 21:20 21:25 5m |1 |1 318 |24 |44 |SER
9 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |3 |1 453 |47 |159 |SER
10 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh |03:25 03:30 5m |3 |2 634 |75 [235 |ECR
11 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 08:30 08:40 10m |4 (2 1010 |74 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

12 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 13:20 13:25 5m |2,3 |2 1357 |69 127 |NCR
13 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 19:35 1 |2 1785 |- 207 [NR

May 22 2024 (16:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



